	Tom Adams
	All Math
	tadams@pasco.k12.fl.us

	

	Nitza Diaz
	Alg 1
Geometry
Spanish
Study Skills
	ndiaz@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Jessica Diepholz
	Biology
AP Biology
	jdiephol@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Kyle Gramm
	Algebra 1
	kgramm@pasco.k12.fl.us

	

	Miguel Marquez
	Physics (H); AP Physics
	mamarque@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Iveta Maska
	Reading
Writing
English
	imaska@bellsouth.net
	

	Nicole Minott
	Algebra 1
	nminott@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Scott Nissen
	AP World History
AP European History
	Mon, Tues, Thursday 
2:15-3:30p

snissen@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Dawn Numer
	Reading
Writing
Paper Feedback
	dnummer@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Vanessa Podkomorski
	Physical Science
AP Biology
Anatomy & Physiology
	vlefan@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Zach Podkomorski
	All Math
	zpodkomo@pasco.k12.fl.us
	414-702-1812


	Kristina Porter
	English
	khurlbur@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Daphne Schumacher
	Algebra 1
	dschumac@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	Caitlin Smith
	Algebra 1
Geometry
Algebra 2
	csmith@pasco.k12.fl.us
	

	
	
	
	

	Tutoring @ School
	
	
	

	Geometry
Geometry H
	Monday
	Room 4-159
	2:00-2:45p

	Advanced Math:
AP Calc
Calc
Pre Calc
Adv. Topics
	Thursday
	Room 4-160
	2:00-3:00p

	Alg 1 & Alg 1 H
	Friday
	Guided Study lab
3-166
	All Lunches

	Alg 2 & Alg 2 H
	Monday-Friday
	M-Room 4-108
T-Port 19
W-P 27
Th-P 17
F-4-108
	2:00-3:00p

	Alg 1 & 2, Geometry, Math for College Readiness, Pre-Calc
	Wednesday
	P-28

Btaczyk@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1:30-2:30

	Math for College Readiness
	Wednesday
	Port. 5
	2:00-3:00p

	Guided Study Lab:  assist students w/homework & test prep
	Friday 
	Room 3-166
	During all lunches

	English- NEHS students
	1st, 3rd, 4th
Thursday of each month
	Port 4
	2:00-2:30p

	Chemistry
Chem (H)
	Wednesday
	4-102
	2:00-3:00p

	AP Chem
	Monday
	4-103
	2:00-3:00p
[bookmark: _GoBack]*MUST sign up in room 4-103 in  advance!

	AP Micro/Macroeconomics
	Every other Wednesday
8/24, 9/7, 9/21, 10/5, 10/19, 11/2, 11/16, 11/30, 12/14
	P-1

bhettman@pasco.k12.fl.us
	2:00-3:00



